MIC2875/6 Evaluation Board
4.8A ISW, Synchronous Boost Regulator
with Bi-Directional Load Disconnect
General Description
The MIC2875/6 evaluation board is a compact and highly-
efficient 2MHz synchronous boost regulator with a 4.8A
switch. It features a bi-directional load disconnect function
which prevents any leakage current between the input and

resistor. This pin is asserted low when the output is
above the power good threshold.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MIC2875-AYMT EV MIC2875 Adjustable Output
MIC2875-5.0YMT EV MIC2875-5.0V Fixed Output
MIC2876-AYMT EV MIC2876 Adjustable Output
MIC2876-5.0YMT EV MIC2876-5.0V Fixed Output
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
October 21, 2014  Revision 1.0
Micrel, Inc. MIC2875/6 Evaluation Board
Evaluation Board Description
Figure 1. MIC2875-AYMT Evaluation Board
Bi-Directional Output Disconnect
The power stage of the MIC2875/6 consists of a NMOS